
LONDON
THE

INN
KILKHAMPTON

EST. 1785

Main Menu 
Times

6pm - 9pm

Open for 
drinks

Monday - Sunday

12pm -12am

MAIN MENU

V

S T A R T E R S

Breaded Brie Wedges

Soup of the Day

Garlic Mushrooms

Whitebait

£4.95

£3.95

£4.75

£4.75

Served with a roll, butter & salad garnish

Served with a roll & butter

Served with a roll, butter & salad garnish

Served with salad garnish on a roll

Monday - Sunday

V

V

Wine

Soft Drinks

Warm Sponge Puddings

Rose
vvv (Three Valleys)

Sauvignon Blanc
Merlot
Shiraz
Pinot

S M L

3 Scoops of Ice-Cream

Please ask a member of staff or see the boards for our Homemade Desserts

£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65

£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65

£4.50

£3.95

£1.65

£1.65

£1.65

£1.65

£3.20

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£0.75

£0.75

£0.75

£2.50

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

A choice of Chocolate, Syrup, Strawberry or Spotted Dick, served with either 
Custard or Ice-Cream

A choice of Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla

Cola
Lemonade
Apple
Orange

S L

J20
J20
J20

Fruit Shoot Blackcurrent

Fruit Shoot Orange

Fruit Shoot Strawberry

Appletiser

Apple & Mango

Apple & Raspberry

Orange & Passion Fruit

125ml 175ml 250ml

D e s s e r t s

Hot Drinks

Bottled Alcohol

Non Alcoholic Drink

£2.80

£3.35

£2.90

£3.35
£4.15
£4.15

£2.90

£2.60

£2.90

£2.60

£2.90

£2.60

£2.60

Black Coffee

Budweiser

White Coffee

Corona
Rekorderlig Mixed Fruit

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Latte

Doom “0”

Hot Chocolate

Thatchers “0”

Cappuccino

San Miguel “0”

Tea

Other drinks available. Please ask a member of staff or see drinks at the bar.



Basket Meals &
Smaller Appetites

Sausage & Chips
Chicken & Chips
Scampi & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Burger & Chips
Small Lasagne

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Served with salad

Beany Mince
Served with rice

£5.50

M a i n s
VG Gluten Free / Gluten Free Option Available (please ask about this) VegetarianSpicy

Burgers
HOMEMADE 8oz Burger
Served with lettuce, tomato and relish in a lightly toasted bun with a side of fries

Add Cheese: 60p     Add Bacon: 80p

Veggie Burger
Served with lettuce, tomato and relish in a lightly toasted bun with a side of fries

Add Cheese: 60p

Grills
10oz Rump Steak
Served with chips, peas, mushrooms, grilled tomato and onion rings

12oz Mixed Grill
Served with rump steak, gammon, lamb chop, sausage, grilled tomato, mushrooms,

peas, free range egg, onion rings and chips

Gammon
Served with chips, peas and 2 free range eggs

£7.95

£7.95

G

V

£15.95

£17.95

£11.50

G

G

G

Pasta
HOMEMADE Lasagne
Served with salad and chips

Hunters Chicken Pasta
Served with salad

£7.95

£7.95

G

Fish
Beer Battered Cod
Served with garden or mushy peas, homemade tartar sauce and chips

Grilled Cod

£9.95

£9.95
Served with garden or mushy peas, homemade tartar sauce and chips

Other Main Meals
HOMEMADE Chicken Curry
Served with a choice of rice, chips or half and half

HOMEMADE Steak & Ale Pie

£8.50

£8.95
Served with chips, peas and gravy

HOMEMADE Veggie Chilli Con Carne £8.95
Served with a choice or rice, chips or half and half

S i d e s
Chips

Onion Rings (8)

Blue Cheese Sauce

Peppercorn Sauce

Cheesy Chips

Cheesy Nachos

Gravy

£2.50

£2.00

£1.95

£2.25

£3.50

£2.50

£1.50
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