Desserts

Please ask a member of staff or see the boards for our Homemade Desserts

Warm Sponge Puddings	£4.50
A choice of Chocolate, Syrup, Strawberry or Spotted Dick, served with either Custard or Ice-Cream	
3 Scoops of Ice-Cream	£3.95
A choice of Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla	

Soft Drinks

S	
£1.65	£3.20
£1.65	£3.20
£1.65	£3.20
£1.65	£3.20
	£1.65 £1.65 £1.65

J2U Apple & Mango	£2.50
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.50
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.50

Fruit Shoot	Blackcurrent £0.75
Fruit Shoot	Orange£0.75
Fruit Shoot	Strawberry £0.75

Λ	L		,	CO E
/^\	• 1 • 1	етве		+251
	2 24			

Hot Drinks

£2.80
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.60

Bottled Alcohol

Budweiser	£3.35
Corona	£3.35
Rekorderlig N	Mixed Fruit£4.15
	trawberry & Lime£4.15

Non Alcoholic Drink

Doom "0"	£2.60
Thatchers "0"	£2.60
San Miguel "0"	£2.60

Wine	S 125ml	M	L 250ml
Rosé	1231111	£3.65	2301111
VVV (Three Valleys)	£2.65	£3.65	£4.65
Sauvignon Blanc	£2.65	£3.65	£4.65
Merlot		£3.65	
Shiraz			
Pinot	£2.65	£3.65	£4.65

Other drinks available. Please ask a member of staff or see drinks at the bar.

Main Menu Times

Monday - Sunday

6pm - 9pm



Open for drinks

Monday - Sunday

12pm -12am







STARTERS

Soup of the Day	£3.95	V
Served with a roll & butter		
Whitebait	£4.75	
Served with a roll, butter & salad garnish		
		_
Breaded Brie Wedges	£4.95	V
Served with a roll, butter & salad garnish	£4.95	Ø

Basket Meals & Smaller Appetites

Sausage & Chips	£5.50
Chicken & Chips	
Scampi & Chips	
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	
Burger & Chips	
Small Lasagne	
Served with salad	
Beany Mince	£5.50
Beany Mince	

Mains

Burgers

HOMEMADE 8oz Burger	£7.95 G
Served with lettuce, tomato and relish in a lightly toasted bun with a	side of fries
Add Cheese: 60p Add Bacon: 80p	
Veggie Burger	£7.95 ①
Served with lettuce, tomato and relish in a lightly toasted bun with a	side of fries
Add Cheese: 60p	

Grills

10oz Rump Steak	£15.95 ©
Served with chips, peas, mushrooms, grilled tomato and onion rings	
12oz Mixed Grill	£17.95 G
Served with rump steak, gammon, lamb chop, sausage, grilled tomato, peas, free range egg, onion rings and chips	mushrooms,
Gammon	£11.50 G

Served with chips, peas and 2 free range eggs

Pasta

HOMEMADE Lasagne	£7.95	
Hunters Chicken Pasta	£7.95	
Fish		
Beer Battered Cod Served with garden or mushy peas, homemade tartar sauce and chips	£9.95	
Grilled Cod Served with garden or mushy peas, homemade tartar sauce and chips	£9.95	G
Other Main Meals		
HOMEMADE Chicken Curry Served with a choice of rice, chips or half and half	£8.50	()
HOMEMADE Steak & Ale Pie	£8.95	
HOMEMADE Veggie Chilli Con Carne Served with a choice or rice, chips or half and half	£8.95	•

Sides

Chips	£2.50
Onion Rings (8)	£2.00
Blue Cheese Sauce	£1.95
Peppercorn Sauce	£2.25
Cheesy Chips	£3.50
Cheesy Nachos	£2.50
Gravy	£1.50